
City of New Meadows

Discharge Monitoring Report

April 2013
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 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1620835 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2556219

1 4/1/2013 Mon Clear 57 62.9 1624356 352100 78.9 2560481 426200

2 4/2/2013 Tues Clear 47 16.4 1625333 97700 83.2 2561478 63700

3 4/3/2013 Wed P/C 41 0.5 46.3 6.62 12 1626307 97400 75.3 8.08 13.4 Lt. Green 2562501 102300 Yes

4 4/4/2013 Thurs P/C 37 98.6 1627329 102200 70.6 2563467 96600

5 4/5/2013 Fri Rain 41 94.3 1628524 119500 78.6 2564490 102300

6 4/6/2013 Sat

7 4/7/2013 Sun

8 4/8/2013 Mon M/C 31 119.8 1633560 503600 213.5 2570027 553700

9 4/9/2013 Tues Clear 50 59.5 1635344 178700 123.7 2572734 270700

10 4/10/2013 Wed M/C 32 0.5 156.5 6.84 12.1 1636587 124300 101.1 8.38 12.5 Green 2574026 129200 Yes

11 4/11/2013 Thurs Clear 26 122.5 1637880 129300 86.3 2575409 138300

12 4/12/2013 Fri Clear 24 91.2 1638892 101200 72.8 2576553 114400

13 4/13/2013 Sat

14 4/14/2013 Sun

15 4/15/2013 Mon P/C 29 45.2 1642141 324900 57.4 2579265 271200

16 4/16/2013 Tues Clear 36 34.6 1643235 109400 45.8 2579985 72000

17 4/17/2013 Wed Clear 34 0.5 34.7 6.88 12.4 1644342 110700 42.5 8.63 11.4 Lt. Green 2580555 57000 Yes

18 4/18/2013 Thurs

19 4/19/2013 Fri Rain 38 89.1 1646531 218900 52.4 2581689 113400

20 4/20/2013 Sat

21 4/21/2013 Sun

22 4/22/2013 Mon Clear 32 93.3 1649795 326400 42.5 2584086 239700

23 4/23/2013 Tues Clear 20 92.1 1650902 110700 30.6 2584534 44800

24 4/24/2013 Wed Clear 23 78.7 6.98 15.4 1651861 95900 27.6 8.15 13.3 Lt. Green 2584995 46100 Yes

25 4/25/2013 Thurs P/C 29 82.7 1652815 95400 33.7 2585412 41700

26 4/26/2013 Fri Clear 38 19.2 1653708 89300 35.3 2585898 48600

27 4/27/2013 Sat

28 4/28/2013 Sun

29
4/29/2013 Mon

Cloud

y
48 79.5 1656222 251400 25 2587074 117600

30 4/30/2013 Tues Clear 24 81.5 1657223 100100 17.9 2587354 28000
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